News-Service of the pressetext news agency

Josefstädter Straße 44, 1080 Vienna, Austria, phone: +43 1 81140-0

Publication: 27.10.2023 08:25

Source: https://www.pressetext.com/news/20231027015

Keywords: Directors' Dealings / Eigengeschäfte von Führungskräften / BAWAG Group AG

Managers' transactions announcement according to article 19 MAR

BAWAG Group AG: Managers' transactions announcement according to article 19 MAR

Vienna (pta/27.10.2023/08:25 UTC+2) - Announcement

1 Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated

Share

a) Name SSS Family Trust 82

2 Reason for the notification

a) Position/status

Trust set up for the benefit of closely associated persons of Satyen Shah

(Member of the Managing Board)

b) Initial notification

Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction

ິ monitor

a) Name BAWAG Group AG

b) LEI 529900S9YO2JHTIIDG38

4 Details of the transaction(s)

Description of the financial instrument,

type of instrument

Identification code AT0000BAWAG2

b) Nature of the transaction Purchase
c) Price(s) Volume(s)
40,60 EUR 4.821 units
40,60 EUR 179 units

d) Aggregated price Aggregated volume

40.60 EUR 5.000 units

e) Date of the transaction 25.10.2023 UTC+2
f) Place of the transaction Vienna Stock Exchange

MIC XWBO

Emitter: BAWAG Group AG

Wiedner Gürtel 11

1100 Wien Austria

Contact Person: BAWAG Group Compliance

Phone: +43 (0)59905-42412

E-Mail: <u>securities-compliance@bawagpsk.com</u>

Website: www.bawaggroup.com
ISIN(s): AT0000BAWAG2 (Share)

Stock Exchange(s): Vienna Stock Exchange (Official Trade)



News transmitted by pressetext. The emitter is responsible for the content.